ELECTRIC DRILL

D-1010




REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION aTty
1 6830738 HANDLE COVER 1|27 |eos0029 INTERMEDIATE GEAR 1
2 6570058 BRUSH HOLDER 2|28 le760046 OILLESS METAL 1
3 6540743 CARBON BRUSH SET 1i29 |es20388 INNER COVER 1
4 6800859 MOTOR HOUSING 1{ao |e760048 OILLESS METAL 1
5 6911620 NAME PLATE 1{a1 |es11000 RETAINING RING S-10 1
6 6370140 SWITCH COVER 1|32 |e200127 FINAL GEAR 1
7 6550230 VARIABLE SWITCH 1]as |so40410 TAPPING SCREW (S) MaX1i0 3
8 6550231 TOGGLE SWITCH 1]as (6151136 BEARING CLAMP 1
9 6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG18X2X2 1|35 |[969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1
10 6560131 CORD HOLDER ) 1|36 6100084 PARALLEL KEY 1
41 16560055 CORD CLAMP ija7 |[eiioioz GEAR SHAFT 1
12 |9060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) MaX14 2|38 |eB20383 GEAR CASE 1
15 |9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 . . --3{39 16940323 - -l3/8”" DRILL CRUCK , 1
16 |6180141 CARRY HOOK 1|40 |e61230388 FLAT SCREW (L.H.T.) M5X16 1
17 |es203s2 "RYOBI" MARK 1|at"  |soeo4e0 TAPPING SCREW {B) M4X60 2
18 |9ato0400 HEX NUT M4 2(42 9060440 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X40 1
i9 |6500931 FIELD COIL 1|— 6530232 FASTEN SLEEVE 2
20 |9020440 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X40 2|-- |es60002 CONNECTOR 1
21 |e6a90197 FAN CASING 1
22 |968305036 |BALL BEARING #626LLB 1
23 [6120126 RUBBER KNOCK 1
24 |6031170 ARMATURE ik
25 |9840627 BALL BEARING #627LLB 1|s500 |6240563 CHUCK KEY 1
26 |6760046 OILLESS METAL 1|501 |6830752 AUX. HANDLE 1
SERVICE NOTES:
L]
Load%
/f—
N\
" Line

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 8/85




